MEVERE

53

|~

0

L8 |YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut M8 L
= L7 |YW65008000100  [Spring washer 8 A
L6 |YW60083000200  |Hex bolr M8x30 A
BN 45 |BE90100000150 Thermorouple Assembly | 1
Lh [YW06219100000  [Bighinge CL219-1 2
|:| 43 | SG6-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate | opr( 1| Borrowed
42 | STM-607EB-ALL-11 |Etectrical base plate SECC 1
41 | STM-607EB-ALL-10 | Baffile plate SPCC i
L0 | STM-60TEB-ALL-09  [Bortom plate SPCC 1
39 |YW57010200000  |feairescopper omentsne !
//ZFL 38 | STM-60EB-ALL-07  |oil ntet Pipe 1
37 | BH12030801010 Copper frumpet nut 3/8" )
I 36 [YW04030800600  |aicrere roe 1
1 35 |YR20121200000 e g aphite gesket 1
% 3b |STM-1215HT-B-03 Pipe heater assembly | Assembly 1| Borrowed
33 |BH12010401010 1/4 Copper frumpet nut 1
2 32 | YWO04010400400 Tanflon pipe connector L-type 1
j‘ *@r/ 31 [STM_607EB-B-ALL |Heafing rank hesemply | 1
: 30 |STM-60TEB-ALL-08  [Rear plate SpCC 1
29 |STM-60TEB-ALL-06 Caver plate SPLC 1
18 |STM-1220EB-ALL-D§ [Sde plate SpCC 2 | Borrowed
21 |YW62061000000 |48 Eiiioio-cogues | Longzine | 30
S R 26 |YE67002100000 Cable head PG21 1
25 |YwW03000200000 Black castor 2” Assembly A
‘ 26 |BM20005500650  |Water pump TP-55 Assembly 1
23 [YW52010200000  [Vebes Y 1
22 |BH12030401010 ) 2
21 |STM-60TEB-ALL-05 |0 pipe P2 1
20 [BLLO005400320  [am e i ey ™™ 1
19 |STM-60TEB-ALL-0L | Water outlet P2 1
18 |S-66 Water flow regulator connectar | Assembly 1 Borrowed
17 |BH12000601010 ] 2
1 |BH12121200610 Tonflon piee nole fhread 1
15 |BH12010400410 Jonflon poe comneclor /47 3
14 |BH12010401010 1/4 Copper trumpet nut A
13 |STM-1220EB-ALL-04  |Crossbeam SpCC 2 | Borrowed
12 |BH12060700110 Liquid level indicator nut | H62 1
1 |BH12010406210 Level defector submale fhread | 16 |
0 |YW70961400000  |[Glass pipe 1
58 |BH11609102110 Pipe heater cover SPCC 1 9 [BW20000001010 Level defector base AL 1
57 | YW00000000100 Long daor lock AL 1 8 |BH12030403040 Aluminum oil cap AL 1
56 |STM-1220EB-ALL-13  |Sotenoid valve cover SPCC 1| Borrowed | 7 |YE14152400000 e 1
55 | YE32213100000 Salenod valve Assembly | 1 6 | STM-60TEB-C-ALL  [Ball Assembly | 1
56 | YW69081500000  |Butterfly bolr GB/T MExIS 1 5 | STM-60TEB-A-ALL ol fank assembly Assembly | 1
53 [YW65010000000 | Spring washer 10 J 4| STM-60TEB-ALL-03  |Contral box rear plate | SPCC 1
52 [YW60103000200  |Hex. bolt Mi0<30 Longzine | 7 3| YW20660900100  [poor plate handle AL 1
51| YW64001000100 |Hexagon nut Mio 50 2 2 | STM-60TEB-ALL-02  [Control box SPLC 1
50 |YW66103200000 | Flat gasker 10 2 1| STM-607EB-ALL-01 | Door plank SPLC 1
L9 |YW66082200100 | Flat gasker 8 R ) £ E % % R E |HE| &=
Lk BE | o [ oy s "y I I
P B EET STM-607EB-ALL E@“ Wi | e
#at * SN terranansanaa REER
R | EXH ERE | EHA | BE W8 B 20220109 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




B VERE
48 |YW65010000000

Spring washer 10 2
L7 1YW60103000200 Hex. bolt M10x30 Longzine 2
L6 |YW6L001000100  |Hexagon nut Mi0 50 2
L5 1YW66103200000 Flat washer 10 2
Lh 1YW66082200100 Flat washer 8 L
43 |YW6L080600000 Hexagan nut M8 L
42 1YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 A
L1 |YWE0083000200  |Hex bolt M8x30 A
L0 |BE90100000150 Thermocouple Assembly 1
39 [YW06219100000 Big hinge CL219-1 2
38 | SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate | SPCC 1 Borrowed
37 | STM-607EB-ALL-11 Electrical base plate SECC 1
36 | STM-607TW-EB-ALL-05 |Baffle plate SPCC 1
35 | STM-607EB-ALL-09 Boffom plafe SPCC 1 Borrowed
3L |YW57010200000 | demedapmer emen st - 1
33 | STM-60TW-EB-B-ALL |Air-blowing device Assembly 1
32 | STM-607EB-ALL-07 Oil Inlet Pipe 1 Borrawed
W3] 31 [YWO0L030800600  |3aia/ors Soomecter 1
- 48 30 |STM-60TW-EB-A-ALL |Heating tank Assembly | 1
29 |BH11609102110 Pipe heater cover SPCC 1
28 |STM-1215HT-B-03 Pipe heater assembly  |Assembly 1 Borrowed
77 |STM-60TEB-ALL-06 Cover plate SPLC 1 Borrowed
26 | YE10161100000 Air-blowing button 1
25 |STM-607W-EB-ALL-04 |Side plate Spec 2
2L [YW62061000000 | S22, ot Vv dmmges. | NN 30
23 |YE6T002100000 Cable head PG21 1
22 |YW03000200000 Black castor 2" Assembly A
21 |BM20005500650 Water pump TP-55 Assembly 1
200 [ YWO04010400400 Tonflon pipe cannecior L-fype 1
1 [ BHI2030600710 | e e e 1
18 |BH12000601010 iRk 2
11 |BLLO005400320  Jom e s f
16 | BH12030801010 Copper trumpet nut 3/8” 2
15 [YE32213100000 Solenoid valve Assembly 1
16 |STM-607EB-ALL-04 Water outlet P2 1 Borrowed
3 |BH12000601010 e e 2
12 |S-66 Warer flow regulafor comnector | Assembly 1 Borrowed
11 [BH12010400410 ;?”Q‘/"fﬁ“’e connector 1/ 3
1 [BH12010401010 /4 Copper trumpe nut |
9 |STM-1220EB-ALL-04 | Crosshean SPCC 2 | Borrowed
8 |YW6LI81500200 | e ™ ]
7 |YE90815970000 Level electrode Assembly 1
6 |YW80000801500  [iotmracy o " Assembly | 1
5 | STM-60TW-EB-ALL-03 |Rear plafe SPCC 1
L | STM-60TW-EB-ALL-02 [Control box rear plate | SP(C 1
52 | YW00000000100 Long door lock AL 1 3 | YW20660900100 Door plank handle AL 1
51 |YR20121200000 e graehite gasket 1 2| STM-60TW-EB-ALL-01 |Control box SPCC 1
50 | STM-1220EB-ALL-13 |Solenoid valve cover SPCC 1 Borrowed | 1 STM-60TW-EB-ALL-0¢ |Door plank SPCC 1
49 | YW69081500000  |Butterfly bolt GB/T M8x1S 2 )2 & - 4 & K | BE %%
HE A e S U I L I I
T B EE Y STM-60TW-EB-ALL E@“ Wi | mat
oA * SHINJ torraansnpia | FiEE
it | ERW EWE EUA | Bl |¥H BH [ 20220411| Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




2341

¢ 2 — i
<]”—;[@l] D@m 8 [YW80083800100 Air pipe quick connector PV(C 1
1 YE32213100000 Solenaid valve PVC 1
Coppe e couple
6 |BH12030800110 ey ] ]
5 | YW59383400000 Check valve 3/87(SUS304) | SUS304 1
L | YWOL010400200 [opper comeclor VESE 1
C i T nur
3 |BH12000601010 ;E?f;%mpe m ] ]
7 BH12030400610 Tonflon pipe connector U 1
T YW59304000000 check valve 3/4"(Capper) | () ]
& R 5 £ R (%E| £
HE s o PR o (B ZARCRE: I
" , > STM-60TW-EB-B-ALL
Rit B AR E ® R
il ERRHRARG AR | FBEL
IR B EUE ERA H ?ﬁ HE | 20010405 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. j;@;%}q:]%,.ﬁ]@ﬁi




BEVIRE 48 |YW6L080600000 | Hexagon nut M8 4
785 L7 | YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 [
. Z’R L6 |YW60083000200 | Hex bolt Max30 L
\ 45 |BE90100000150 Thermocouple Assembly 1
LL 1YW06219100000 Big hinge CL219-1 2
ﬁﬂ |:| 43 1 S6-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC 1 Borrowed
42 | STM-60TEB-ALL-T Electrical base plate SECC 1 Borrowed
/ﬁ 41| STM-60TEB-ALL-10 Baffle plate SPCC 1 Borrowed
34 L0 | STM-607EB-ALL-09 Bottom plate SPCC 1 | Borroved
s B [YWST00200000 [ttt w
E/—ﬁ i /Zﬁ 38 | STM-60TEB-ALL-07 | OilInlet Pipe 1
37 |BH12030801010 Copper trumpet nut 3/8° )
P b oo T |
35 |YR20121200000 Deoaa 1
2% 34 |STM-1215HT-B-03 Pipe heater assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
40 33 |BH12010401010 1/4 Copper frumpet nut 1
L x 32 | YW0LD10400400 Tonflon pipe comector L-fype ]
D 31 |STM-60TEB-B-ALL [|Heating tank Assembly 1 Borrowed
/@ijﬁ j‘ W 3D |STM-60TEB-ALL-08 Rear plate SPCC 1 Barrowed
] 29 [STM-60TEB-ALL-06 | Cover plate spcc 1| Borrowed
18] 18 |STM-1220EB-ALL-D6  |Side plate spcc 2 | Borrowed
) 53 27 [YW62061000000 sorme Mo Longeme_| Longzine 30
A 26 | YE67002100000 Cable head PG21 |
25 [YW03000200000  [Black castar 2° Assembly | &
° ‘ 2L | BM20007500550 Water pump TP-T5 Assembly 1
= 23 [YW52010200000  [amees et ey 1
22 |BH12030401010 opper frumpe comector(S-02-( ?
I 21 |STM-60TEB-ALL-05 [0t pipe P2 1
n{ 0 — 1] 20 [BLLO00SL00320  [om e sy ™ 1
4G 19 |STM-60TEB-ALL-04 | Water oufler P2 1
/ m & 18 |STM-607EB-D-ALL ate towregaator cemecter | Assembly | 1| Borrowe
L g : ‘ 1 [BH12000601010  [lq ey ™" 2
\_Sﬁ 1 |BH12121200610 Tanflon ppe nale thread 1
15 |BH12010400410 Silon ppe comnector /47 3
1, |BH12010401010 1/LCopper frumpet nuf L
3 |STM-1220EB-ALL-04  |Crossbeam spcc 2 | Borrowed
12 |BH12060700110 Liguid level indicator nut | Hb2 1
N [BH12010606210  [tevelSeTectornui mate Ty, 1
0 [YW70961400000  folass pipe 1
58 |BH11609102110 Pipe heater cover SPCC 1 9 |BW20000001010 Level defector base AL |
57 | YW00000000100 Long door lack AL 1 8 |BH12030403040 Aluminum oil cap AL 1
56 | STM-1220EB-ALL-13 | Solenoid valve cover SPCC 1| Borrowed | T |YE1L152400000  [fereswiis Vs rod 1
55 | YE32213100000 Solencid valve Assembly 1 6 | STM-607EB-C-ALL Ball Assembly 1 Borrowed
Sk YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt GB/T M8x15 2 5 STM-60TEB-A-ALL oil fank assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
53 |YW65010000000  [Spring washer 10 J & | STM-60TEB-ALL-03  |Control box Rear plate spec 1| Borrowed
52 |YW60103000200 Hex bolt M10x30 Longzine i 3 | Ywz20660900100 Door plank handle AL 1
51 [ YW64001000100  |Hexagon nut M10 50 2 2 | STM-60TEB-ALL-02  |Control box SPCC 1| Borrowed
50 |YW66103200000  |Fiat washer 10 2 1| STM-60TEB-ALL-01  |Daor plank sPeC 1| Borrowed
49 |YW66082200100  |Flat washer 8 L liad & 5 % & K |(BE| %3
HE BE| o PR oo (EF i | o [E]
P 4 PET] STM-910EB-ALL 5@ ey
Bat * SN fErrannsaraa RHER
e | ERW EWE EUA | BH | ¥H BH [ 20220411| Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




MEVERE

48

L8 [YW65010000000 Spring washer 10 2
L7 1YW60103000200 Hex. bolt M10x30 Longzine 2
b6 |YW64001000100  [Hexagon nut M10 50 2
45 |YW66103200000  |Flat washer 10 2
Lh 1YW66082200100 Flat washer 8 L
43 |YW6L080600000 Hexagon nuf M8 I
42 1YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 [
L1 |YWB0083000200 Hex. bolt M8x30 L
L0 |BESD100000150 Thermocouple Assembly 1
39 [YW06219100000 Big hinge CL219-1 2
38 | S6-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate | SPCC 1| Borrowed
37 | STM-607EB-ALL-1 Electrical base plate SECC 1 | Borrowed
36 | STM-60TW-EB-ALL-05 |Baffle plate SPLC 1 | Borrowed
35 | STM-6Q7EB-ALL-09 Bottom plate SPCC 1| Borrowed
36 1YW57010200000 .YP’TT{Ezjﬂli”sﬁ%wj::;f”é”Z 1
33 | STM-60TW-EB-B-ALL |Arr-blowing device Assembly | 1 | Borrowed
32 | STM-60TEB-ALL-07 Oil Inlet Pipe 1 Borrowed
31 [Yw04030800600  [Teterart e 1
3D |STM-60TW-EB-A-ALL |Heating Fank Assembly 1 Borrowed
29 |BH11609102110 Pipe heater cover SPCC 1
28 [STM-1215HT-B-03 Pipe heafer assembly Assembly 1| Borrawed
77 |STM-607EB-ALL-06 Cover plate SPCC 1 Borrowed
26 | YE10161100000 Air-blowing button 1
5 |STM-607TW-EB-ALL-04 [Sde plate SPCC 9 | Borrowed
2 [YW62051000000  |oege e 1 | Longzine | 30
23 |YE6T002100000 Cable head PG21 1
22 [YW03000200000 Black castor 2" Assembly [
21 [BM20007500550 Water pump TP-75 Assembly 1
20| YWO4010400400 ot ppe omnestr Liype i
19 |BH12030400710 e oy VAP < ki 1
18 |BH12000601010 AT ?
7[BLED0OSLO00320 |t T i
16 | BH12030801010 Copper trumpet nut 3/8" 2
15 |YE32213100000 Solenoid valve Assembly 1
1h |STM-60TEB-ALL-04 Water outlet P2 1 Borrowed
3| BH12000601010 oL el 1t 2
12 |S-66 Water flow regulator connertar | Assembly 1 Borrowed
N |BHI2010600410  [[iniier e comecier 3
10 [BH12010401010 1/4 Copper frumpet nut A
9 |STM-1220EB-ALL-04 Crossbeam SPCC 2 Borrowed
8 |Yw6u181500200 |1 YPe fexegon nuf Fine 1
7 [YE90815970000 Level electrode Assembly 1
6 [YW80000801500 [ 'ran PPt | Assenoly | 1
5 | STM-607TW-EB-ALL-03 |Rear plate SPCC 1 Borrowed
L | STM-607TW-EB-ALL-02 |Control box Rear plafe | SP(( 1 Borrowed
52 | YW00000000100 Long door lack AL 1 3 | YW20660900100 Door plank handle AL 1
51 [YR20121200000  |oeimge 1 2| STH-607W-EB-ALL-0T [conirol box SPCC 1| sorroved
50 | STM-1220EB-ALL-13 |Solenoid valve cover SPCC 1 Borrowed 1 STM-60TW-EB-ALL-0g |Poor plank SPCC 1 Borrowed
L9 | YW69081500000  |Butterfly bolt GB/T M8xis 7 )2 & £ % #* ® K | HE %%
HE A e e I L I I
T B ] STM-910W-EB-ALL E]@‘ | aet
oA * SN terraanpanan | AEE
e | ERW EWE EUA | BH | ¥H BH 20220072 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4442 ‘




MEVERE

49

.

/

:

8263

52

Hex holt M10x30

48 [YW60103000200 Longzine 7
L7 | YW6L001000100  |Mexsgon nut M0 50 ?
L6 |YW66103200000 Flat washer 10 2
L5 | YW66082200100 Flaf washer 8 A
L | YW6L0B0600000 Hexagon nut M8 L
43 | Yw65008000100 Spring washer B [
42 |YW60083000200  |Hex balt M8x30 A
L1 1YW06219100000 Big hinge CL219-1 2
L0 | SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate | SPCC 1 Borrowed
39 [STM-122DEB-ALL-12  |Flectrical base plate SECC ]
38 | STM-1220EB-ALL-11  |Baffle plate SPCC 1
37 |STM-1220EB-ALL-10  |Bottom plate SPCC 1
36 [YW57010200000 5P P s oper 1
35 |STM-1220EB-ALL-09  |[Oil Intet Pipe 1
34 | BH12030801010 Copper frumpet nut 3/8" 2
33 |[YW0L030800600  [TigioBe oecrer 1
32 |YR20121200000  |fexhegaptieawskel 1
31 |STM-1215HT-B-03 Pipe heater assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
30 |STM-1220EB-C-ALL |Heating tank Assembly | 1
29 [YW63061500000 Cross socket strew M6x15 | Longzine A
28 |STM-1220EB-ALL-08 Rear plate SPCC 1
77 |STM-1220EB-ALL-07 Caver plate SPCC 1
26 [STM-1220EB-ALL-D6 Side plate SPCC 2
. 25 [YWe2061000000 | Zem e [Longzine | 30
/ 24 [YE67002100000  |Cable head PG21T 1
/ 23 [YW03000200000  |Black castor 2° Assembly | |
27 |BM20015000050 Water pump TP-150 Assembly 1
21 | YR206L3500000 Flexible graphire gasket 64x35x2.0 2
20 |BH12030401010 Copper trumpet comnector(s-02-01 2
19 |BH12121200610 Jonflon pie pole fhread )
1§ |BLA0005L00320 | miee ey e 1
17 |STM-1220EB-ALL-05 Water outlet 1
16| YW04010400400 Tonflon pipe connector L-type 1
15 |BH12010600410  [Toofian pee comector 3
14 |BH12010401010 /4 Copper trumpet nut g
3 |STM-1220EB-ALL-04  |Crossbean SPCC 2
12 |BH12060700110 Liquid level indicator nut | H62 1
11 |BH12010406210 Level detec or put mele fhread | e 1
10 |YW70961400000 Glass pipe 1
9 [BW20000001010 Level defector base AL 1
8 |BH12030403040 |Aluminum oil csp AL 1
7 |YE14152400000 T Mekred 1
55 |BE90100000150 Thermocouple Assembly | 1 6 | STM-1220EB-B-ALL  |Ball Assembly | 1
54 |BH11609102110 Pipe heater cover SPCC 1 5 | STM-1220EB-A-ALL oil fank assembly Assembly 1
53 | YW00000000100 |Leng door lock AL 1 L |STM-1220EB-ALL-03 | Control box Rear plate | SPLC 1
52 | STM-1220EB-ALL-13 |Solenad valve cover SPCC 1 3| YW20660900100 | Door plank handle AL 1
51 | YE32213100000 Solenoid valve Assembly | 1 2 | STM-1220EB-ALL-02 | Control box SPCC |
50 | YW69081500000 |Butterfly bolr GB/T MBxIS J 1| STM-1220EB-ALL-01 | Door plank SPCC 1
49 YW65010000000 Spring washer 10 ? )2 & B % # ” KR | HE %
i A e I L I I
Wit ¥ Exa STM-1220EB-ALL E@“ Wi | mat
Bt * SN teorsanpanin AT
it | ERW EWE EUA | Bl |¥H B 20220408 | < Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




MEVERE

=
! | -
A
&

45

46

43 &1

605

8263

L8 |YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt GB/T M8x15 2
L7 [YW65010000000  |Spring washer 10 7
L6 [YW60103000200 Hex. bolt M10x30 Longzine 2
L5 1YW64001000100 Hexagon nut M10 50 2
e WL [YW66103200000 | Flat washer 10 )
25\ 43 |YW66082200100 | Flat washer 8 R
b & L2 |YW6L0BO600000 | Hexagon nut M8 A
m/ﬁé L1 [YW85008000100 | Spring washer 8 L
|:| ; /@ L0 |Yws0083000200 Hex, bolt M8x30 L
L/-'o o o 39 |BE90100000150 Thermacouple Assembly 1
38 [YW06219100000 Big hinge CL219-1 )
= 37 |56-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate | SPC(C 1 Borrowed
»/ﬁ ) 36 [STM-1220EB-ALL-12 | Elecirical base plate | SECC 1| Borrowed
I 35 |STM-1220W-EB-ALL-08 |Baffle plate SPLC 1
2 ° 34 [ STM-1220EB-ALL-10 [ Boftam piste SPCC 1| Borrowed
& 33 [YWS7010200000 [/ Feres Harer valve 12 1
32 [STM-1200W-EB-ALL-07 |Check valve connection pipe 1
20 ° 31 [YW59100000000 Check valve 1°( copper) ] 1
W ! 30 | STM-1220W-EB-B-ALL |Air-blowing device Assembly |
W 29 |STM-1220W-EB-ALL-06 |Gil Inlet Pipe 1
28 |STM-1220W-EB-A-ALL |Heating fank Assembly | 1
77 |BH11609102110 Pipe heater cover SPCC 1
26 | STM-607-B-03 Pipe heafer assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
5 | STM-1220EB-ALL-06  |Cover plate SPCC 1| Borrowed
26 | YE10161100000 Air-blawing button 1
23 |STM-607W-EB-ALL-04 |Side plate SPCC 2 | Borrowed
ST 22 [YW62061000000  |ses e it tongane._| LO09INe | 30
21 | YE67002100000  |Cable head PG21 1
N 20 [YW03000200000  [Black castar 2° Assembly | 4
W////WW 19 | BM20015000050 | Water pump 17150 | Assemoly | |
[l — 18 | YR20643500000 |Flexbie orephie gusket 2
T_|YWO04030800600 |37y drt e ?
////7//// 16 | BH12030801010 Copper frumpet nuf 3/8" 2
//”//// 15 | YE32213100000 Solenoid valve Assembly 1
wn 4 T |BLAO00S400320  [fm s Breney 1
;I ///;% i 13 |STM-1220W-EB-ALL-05 |Water outlet ] 1
7 17 |BH12010400410 Tonflon poe connecior V4 3
W/WW 1| YWOL010400400 Tontlon ppe connecter L-type 1
. ’ 10 [BH12010401010 1/4 Copper frumpet rut R
/@7/ 9 |STM-1220EB-ALL-04 | Crossbean SPCC 2 | Borrowed
8 |YW64181500200  |yape [Eoreen et ine tresd 1
7 |YE90815970000 level electrode Assembly 1
6 |YW80000801500 o "“P 0 AN Assemdly | 1
5 | STM-1220W-EB-ALL-04 |Rear plate SPCC 1
4| STM-1220W-EB-ALL-03 |Control box Rear plate | SPCC 1
3 | YW20660900100 Doar plank handle AL 1
51| YW00000000100 | Long door lock AL 1 2| STM-1220W-EB-ALL-02 |control box SPCC 1
50 [YR20121200000 | fome g eose! 1 1 |STM-1220W-EB-ALL-01 |Boor plank SPCC 1
49 | STM-1220EB-ALL-13 | Selenoid valve cover SPCC 1] %8 L& A £ £ % K |(BE| %3
ikl A A L P T I Lk I I
Wit ¥ Exa STM-1220W-EB-ALL E]@“ | aet
oAt * SHINJ torraansnpia | FiEE
e | ERW EWE EUA | BH | ¥H BH 20220473 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




144 61

68 97

:@: —Y :@ I: 1‘
—
8855
5 YW80083800100 Air pipe quick connector pv(C {
L | YE32213100000 Solenaid valve PVC 1
3 |BH12030800110 e pipe Coupler W 1
2 | YW59383400000 Check valve 3/87(SUS304) | SUS304 1
1| YW04010400200 [opper pibe couster T7H78) 1
ika R % 4 #ORO(KE| £
HE 5| o PR opipnee (BF ZARCHES I
i , = STM-1220W-EB-B-ALL
it # Ak E ? R
\ }& y
it ERRHRARG AR | FBEL
it Eu BN EMA H 3 T H¥ | 20220303 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. KERRE—REY




	STM-607EB - EN
	STM-607W-EB- EN
	STM-910EB- EN
	STM-910W-EB- EN
	STM-1220EB Ver.E - EN
	STM-1220W-EB Ver.E - EN

